
2014 GAMEIS SPONSORS

Representatives

Company First Name Last Name Status email phone

PRESIDENT's Sponsorship

1 CDW-G Morgan Czerwinski Marketing morgmur@cdw.com 800-808-4239

Kenn Delong Attendee kdelong@cdw.com 770-624-1681

Bryan Phil Attendee bphil@cdw.com 312-705-1888

Joe Simone Attendee joe@cdwg.com 203-851-7082

David Ngna Attendee david.ngna@cdw.com

PLATINUM Sponsorship

1 SAFARI Montage Linda Maxson Marketing lmaxson@safarimontage.com 484-429-5534

Tim Beekman Attendee tbeekman@safarimontage.com

Barbara Delbove Attendee bdelbove@safarimontage.com

Harid James Attendee hjames@safarimontage.com

2 Technology Integration Group Jacqueline Nguyen Marketing jacqueline.nguyen@tig.com 858-566-1900 ex 4219

Bob Kopesky Attendee robert.kopesky@tig.com 678-287-2241

Keith McKinen Attendee keith.mackinen@xirrus.com 678-877-9172

3 Lockstep Technology Group Jason Satcher Marketing jsatcher@lockstepgroup.com 770-505-9550

Jason Satcher Attendee jsatcher@lockstepgroup.com 770-505-9550

Mary Kate McAuley Attendee mmcauley@lockstepgroup.com 412-551-0230

Jim Thames Attendee jthames@lockstepgroup.com 865-599-3546

Greg Ferguson Attendee

4 PROSYS Edna Zielmanski Marketing ezielmanski@prosysis.com

Edna Zielmanski Attendee ezielmanski@prosysis.com 678-268-1341

Rob Meeks Attendee

5 EDUCATIONAL NETWORKS of AMERICAAmanda Lange Marketing alange@ena.com 615-312-6190

Gayle Nelson Attendee

Jay Power Attendee

Brandon Calhoun Attendee bcalhoun@ena.com 678-999-7773

Zak Willis Attendee
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6 EDCO Shea Allen Marketing shea.allen@edcoeducation.com 770-720-0222

David Allen Attendee david.allen@edcoeducation.com 404-391-5104 david

David McKenna Attendee david.mckenna@edcoeducation.com

Tom Kazmierski Attendee tomk@edcoeducation.com

Eddie Hall Attendee eddie.hall@edcoeducation.com

Allyson Warrington Attendee allyson.warrington@edcoeducation.com

Amie Briggs Attendee amie.briggs@edcoeducation.com

Sue Ellen Smith Attendee sue.elle.smith@edcoeducation.com

Rodney Patterson Attendee rodney.patterson@edcoeducation.com

Mark Robinson Attendee

Brian Arrowood Attendee

Keri Manasa Attendee

GOLD Sponsorship 

1 Encore Technology Group Marketing

Leo Gallant Attendee lgallant@encoretg.com 888-983-6267

Jimmy Higginbotham Attendee jhigginbotham@encoretg.com

Terry Caldwell Attendee mtcaldwell@encoretg.com

Steve Mott Attendee smott@encoretg.com

Anthony Eason Attendee aeason@encoretg.com

2 Information Transport Solutions, Inc.Amanda Hughes Marketing amanda.hughes@its-networks.com 334-567-1993

Burk Hughes Attendee burke.hughes@its-networks.com 334-567-1993

Joe Vosquez Attendee joe.vasquez@its-networks.com 334-567-1993

Willie Horm Attendee willie.horn@its-networks.com

3 HP Gordon Burnett Marketing gordon.burnett@hp.com 770-865-6910

Gordon Burnett Attendee gordon.burnett@hp.com

Gus Schmedlen Attendee michael.j.schmedlen@hp.com 919-259-5223

Bill L'Estrange Attendee william.lestrange@hp.com

Boz Bell Attendee boz.bell@hp.com 505-239-9081

Jeff Kleino Attendee jeff.kleino@hp.com 561-379-9836

Marc Seidband Attendee

4 Audio Enhancement, Inc. Jamie Slotnick Marketing jamie.slotnick@audioenhancement.com 800-383-9362

Kevin Mitchell Attendee kevin. mitchell@audioenhancement.com
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Jeff Anderson Attendee jeff.anderson@audioenhancement.com

5 B2B Technologies Jennifer Collom Marketing jcollom@b2btech.com 404-892-1500 ex 267

David Norris Attendee dnorris@bwbtech.com 919-523-4006

Lindsey  Craft Attendee lcraft@microsoft.com 404-569-3049

6 Alcatel Lucent Enterprises Christin Manganello Marketing christine.manganello@alcatel-lucent.com 972-477-0174

Brian Skoglind Attendee brian.skoglind@alcatel-lucent.com 678-458-8149

Matt Burns Attendee matt.burns@alcatel-lucent.com 678-906-8391

Lisa Kocik Attendee lisa.kocik@alcatel-lucent.com 818-598-6298

Neal Tilley Speaker neal.tilley@alcatel-lucent.com 407-922-3864

7 Adapture Technology Mandy Hauck GlidewellMarketing mglidewell@centricsit.com

Chad Zemer Attendee czemer@adapture.com 303-944-5852

Caragh Stichter Attendee cstichter@adapter.com

Matt Fowler Attendee mfowler@centricsit.com

Jennifer Worley Attendee jworley@adpature.com 678-399-5017

Doug Gardner Attendee doug_gardner@dell.com 404-432-0340

8 Extreme Networks Robin Mazer Marketing rmazer@extremenetworks.com 603-952-5202

Jim Finger Attendee jfinger@extremenetworks.com

Karl Gerling Attendee gerling@extremenetworks.com.

9 Fforg Inc. Don Groff Marketing droff@fforg.net 404-995-7084

Don Groff Attendee droff@fforg.net 404-995-7084

*t.b.a. Attendee

10 Genesis Charles Elliott Marketing charles.elliott@genesiscollaboration.com

Charles Elliott Attendee charles.elliott@genesiscollaboration.com 770-241-2995

Mark Elliott Attendee mark.elliott@genesiscollaboration.com

Pat Henry Attendee pat.henry@genesiscollarboration.com

John Cox Attendee john.cox@genesiscollarboration.com

Robert Jenkins Attendee robert.jenkins@boxlight.com

Kathy Platt Attendee kplatt@amplify.com

11 Lenovo/Intel Bradley Ries Marketing bries@lenovo.com 919-749-1986

mailto:jeff.anderson@audioenhancement.com
mailto:jcollom@b2btech.com
mailto:dnorris@bwbtech.com
mailto:lcraft@microsoft.com
mailto:christine.manganello@alcatel-lucent.com
mailto:brian.skoglind@alcatel-lucent.com
mailto:matt.burns@alcatel-lucent.com
mailto:lisa.kocik@alcatel-lucent.com
mailto:neal.tilley@alcatel-lucent.com
mailto:mglidewell@centricsit.com
mailto:czemer@adapture.com
mailto:cstichter@adapter.com
mailto:mfowler@centricsit.com
mailto:jworley@adpature.com
mailto:doug_gardner@dell.com
mailto:rmazer@extremenetworks.com
http://72.249.63.226/horde/imp/message-dimp.php?ajaxui=1&mailbox=SU5CT1g&uid=6933&uniq=1403622089174
http://72.249.63.226/horde/imp/message-dimp.php?ajaxui=1&mailbox=SU5CT1g&uid=6933&uniq=1403622089174
mailto:droff@fforg.net
mailto:droff@fforg.net
mailto:charles.elliott@genesiscollaboration.com
mailto:charles.elliott@genesiscollaboration.com
mailto:mark.elliott@genesiscollaboration.com
mailto:pat.henry@genesiscollarboration.com
mailto:john.cox@genesiscollarboration.com
mailto:robert.jenkins@boxlight.com
mailto:kplatt@amplify.com
mailto:bries@lenovo.com


Josh Burke Attendee aburke@lenovo.com

Jamie Royster Attendee jroyster@lenovo.com

Dana Letourneau Attendee madonia@lenovo.com

12 NetPlanner Systems, Inc Mark Shively Marketing mark.shively@netplanner.com 678-367-3896

Mark Shively Attendee mark.shively@netplanner.com

Mike Dycus Attendee mike.dycus@netplanner.com

Joel Fischer Attendee joel.fischer@tellabs.com

Dustin Shealy Attendee dustin.shealy@netplanner.com 912-748-5262

Kristen Gonzalez Attendee kristen.gonzalez@tellabs.com 240-678-5388

Steve Spiro Attendee sspiro@gocsc.com 770-564-4040

Bryan Lint Attendee blint@wesco.com 770-334-8726

13 Kaspersky George Biastre Jr. Marketing george.biastre@ctsed.com 704-957-8334

Michelle Beck Attendee michelle.beck@kaspersky.com

Mark Villinski Attendee mark.villinski@kaspersky.com

George Biastre Jr. Attendee george.biastre@ctsed.com

14 Classroom Technology Solutions George Biastre Jr. Marketing george.biastre@ctsed.com 334-232-9378

West Martin Attendee west.martin@ctsed.com 904-731-1006

Cy Martin Attendee cy.marshall@ctsed.com

Joe Johnigean Attendee john.johnigean@ctsed.com 904-731-1006 x 247

15 Howard Technology Jared Pursell Marketing jaredpursell@howard.com 770-318-9035

*t.b.a. Attendee

*t.b.a. Attendee

16 Barracuda & Sayers Kelly Leazenbee Marketings kellyl@sayers.com 404-520-3515

Kelly Leazenbee Attendee kellyl@sayers.com 404-520-3515

David Hart Attendee dhart@sayers.com 770-789-2483

Charlie Evans Attendee cevans@barracuda.com 404-460-3914

Chad Lindsey Attendee clindsey@barracuda.com 404-460-3929

Paul Troy Attendee ptroy@barracuda.com 404-460-3914

17 Sunesys James Li Marketing jli@sunsys.com 267-927-2051
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Ralph Garcia Attendee rgarcia@sunesys.com 678-296-3385

James Li Attendee jli@sunsys.com 267-927-2051

18 Unified AV Systems Kieth Taylor Marketing ktaylor@unifiedav.com 770-955-2368

Keith Taylor Attendee ktaylor@unifiedav.com

Skip Bozeman Attendee sbozeman@unifiedav.com

Doug Wonsch Attendee dwunsch@unifiedav.com

19 Aerohive Networks Solange Brill Marketing sbrill@aerohive.com 408-585-6272

Jess Ward Attendee jward@aerohive.com

Mike Allers Attendee mallers@aerohive.com

20 FireFly Computers Kari Phillips Marketing kari@fireflycomputers.com 612-564-4088

Catherine Jezierski Attendee catherin@fireflycomputers.com

Chris McLaird Attendee chris@fireflycomputres.com

0 Wasp Barcode Brad Vinson bvinson@waspbarcode.com 214-547-4100 e 1321

21 Cisco Brooke Hammer Marketing brodavie@cisco.com 973-618-9554

Matt Cobb Attendee macobb@cisco.com

Steve Kelly Attendee stevekel@cisco.com

Ela Podpora Attendee epodpora@cisco.com

Chris Alexander Attendee chralexa@cisco.com

22 Layer 3 Communications Trey Garrison Marketing tgarrison@layer3com.com 770-225-5283

Paul Gallogly Attendee pgallogly@layer3com.com 770-225-5302

Mike Pearson Attendee mpearson@layer3com.com 770-225-5289

Bob McLondon Attendee bmclondon@layer3com.com 770-225-5312

Ryan Greene Attendee

Amy Thompson Attendee

Alan Jones Attendee

Brad Goodman Attendee

23 GA DOE Eva Porter Admin eporter@doe.k12.ga.us 404-656-412

Bob Swiggum Attendee

Chris Shealy Attendee
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24 Promethean Marketing

Angie Tatum Attendee angie.tatum@prometheanworld.com

Doug Knowles Attendee doug.knowles@prometheanworld.com 770-722-9205

Kylee Moose Attendee

Scott Willett Attendee

25 Bridgeway Solutions Dion Kingsbury Attendee

SILVER Sponsorship (35 total)

1 Lightspeed Systems Marketing

Sam Benham Attendee kcamp@lightspeedsystems.com 661-301-8348

*t.b.a. Attendee

2 BrainPOP Teresa Fuller Marketing teresaf@brainpop.com 212-574-6028

Teresa Fuller Attendee teresaf@brainpop.com 212-574-6028

Peter Glovin Attendee peterg@brainpop.com 212-574-6030

3 MicroTechnology Consultants Joel Stringer Marketing joel.stringer@microtechnology.net

Joel Stringer Attendee joel.stringer@microtechnology.net 478-953-1921

*t.b.a. Attendee

4 Troxell Communications, Inc. Angie Davis Marketing angie.davis@trox.com 608-437-7240

Dan Cooper Attendee dan.cooper@trox.com 602-437-7240

Todd Eddy Attendee todd.eddy@trox.com 904-451-0336

5 BTV Systems Jordan Burnsed Marketing jordan@btvsystems.com 478-788-5281

Jordan Burnsed Attendee jordan@btvsystems.com 478-256-2431

Brandon Shepard Attendee brandon@btvsystems.com

Bradley Johnson Attendee bradley@btvsystems.com

6 eBryIT, Inc Trey Bryant Marketing tbryant@ebryit.com 678-578-0636
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Trey Bryant Attendee tbryant@ebryit.com 678-578-0636

Les Padgett Attendee lpadgett@ebryit.com 813-335-2668

7 Charter Business Steve Gorman Marketing steve.gorman@charter.com 985-318-1200

Russ Edmonds Attendee russ.edmonds@charter.com 404-386-6040

Angel Stewart Attendee angel.stewart@charter.com 205-601-8100 cancelled

8 LSP Technologies, Inc Marketing

JoAnna Brunton Attendee jbrunton@lsp-tech.com 912-661-6267

*t.b.a. Attendee

9 Smiley's Audio Visual, Inc Cathy Smiley Marketing cathy@smileysaudiovisualcom 863-667-1998

James Smiley Smiley Attendee jim@smileysaudiovisual.com 863-667-1998

Cathy Smiley Smiley Attendee cathy@smileysaudiovisualcom

10 GovConnection, Inc. Tracie Smith Marketing tsmith@govconnection.com 603-683-6211

Brad Armstrong Attendee barmstrong@govconnection.com 919-621-1785

*t.b.a. Attendee

11 Summit Systems Susanna Cobb Marketing scobb@sumsys.com 678-730-2638

Susanna Cobb Attendee scobb@sumsys.com 678-730-2638

Katie Simpson Attendee ksimpson@sumsys.com 706-499-5583

Amy Erber Attendee aerber@sumsys.com 678-730-5902

David Garner Attendee dgarner@sumsys.com 678-730-5951

Tim Gorisek Attendee timg@sumsys.com 678-730-2631

12 A3 Communications Michelle Moshinskie Marketing michelle.moshinskie@a3communications.com803-744-5029

Michelle Moshinskie Attendee michelle.moshinskie@a3communications.com404-382-9490 x5029

President Brian Thomas Attendee brian.thomas@a3communications.com ext 5027

Chad Hendrix Attendee chad.hendrix@a3communications.com ext 5004

Rebekka Cain Attendee rebekka.cain@a3communications.com ext 5031

Kristen Jenny Attendee kristen.jenny@a3communications.com 864-915-6882

13 Lexmark International Marketing

Roderick Crittenden Attendee rcrittenden@lexmark.com 678-230-3279

kevin Stanford Attendee stanford@lexmark.com
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Deby Oliver Attendee deby@lexmark.com

14 Pearson Marketing

Jon  Glenn Attendee jon.glenn@pearson.com 334-546-3621

*t.b.a. Attendee

15 Atech Communications Robert Underwood Markeing robert@atechcommunications.com 229-365-7445

Richard Morgan Attendee richardmorgan88@gmail.com 229-425-1625

Cagney Slusmeyer Attendee cagney.tech@gmail.com 229-646-2830

Robert Underwood Attendee robert@atechcommunications.com 229-365-7445

16 ByteSpeed Marketing

John Tupa Attendee jtupa@bytespeed.com 218-227-0449

Marc Tupa Attendee

17 Camcor Rodney Bailey Marketing jrbailey@camcor.com 800-868-2462

Dale Foster Attendee dfoster@camcor.com 800-868-2462 x353

N/a Attendee

18 Cana Communications Marketing

Steve Norris Attendee carolyn@canacomm.com 678-766-6600

*t.b.a. Attendee

19 DISYS Solutions Michelle Wallace Marketing michelle.wallace@disyssolutions.com 703-234-6255

John Tebbe Attendee john.tebbe@disysolutions.com 404-538-7425

Bhaskar Jouhari Attendee bhaskar.jouhari@disysolutions.com 571-306-7606

20 Emtec, Inc. Erica Archer Marketing erica.archer@emtecinc.com 312-216-4911

Leslie Owens Attendee leslie.owens@emtecinc.com 678-745-3522

Ron Seitz Attendee ronald.seitz@emtecinc.com 678-745-3535

21 School Check IN Barry Peterson Marketing travel@schoolcheckin.com 813-962-7264

Barry Peterson Attendee travel@schoolcheckin.com 813-962-7264

*t.b.a Attendee
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22 United Data Technologies Billy Merchant Marketing bmerchant@udtonline.com 850-251-1978

Mike Martin Attendee mmartin@udtonline.com 770-328-8624

Billy Merchant Attendee bmerchant@udtonline.com 850-251-1978

23 Edge Solutions Kristin Beatty Marketing kbeatty@edgewit.com 888-861-8884

Madeline Dabney Attendee mdabney@edgewit.com

Matt Olson Attendee molson@edgewit.com

24 Converged Networks Mike Hauer Marketing mhauer@convergednetworks.com 843-725-3200

Mike Hauer Attendee mhauer@convergednetworks.com 843-725-3200

Gene Brazzell Attendee gene@convegednetworks.com 803-206-4616

25 USHA Software Michael Smenfkiewicz Marketing michaels@ushasoftware.com 404-803-8004

Kaushal Sinha Attendee kaushal@ushasoftware.com 628-641-4533

Michael Smenfkiewicz Attendee michaels@ushasoftware.com 404-803-8004

26 LeCroy Education Technology Rusty Towe Marketing rusty@lecroyeft.com 706-886-7233

Gerry Bean Attendee gerry@lecroyet.com 706-886-7233

*t.b.a. Attendee

27 Follett Lindsey Pearson Marketing lpearson@follett.com 508-366-8595

Jamar Boyd Attendee jboyd@follett.com

Lisa Tunstall Attendee lturnstall@follett.com

Rob Sanders Attendee frm@corpcom-events.com 508-366-8595

28 Nimble Storage Christin Rhodes Marketing crhodes@nimblestorage.com 770-712-6872

*t.b.a. Attendee

*t.b.a. Attendee

29 Adcap Network Systems Ashley Griffith Marketing agriffith@adcapnet.com 678-537-6191

Jim Williams Attendee jwilliams@adcapnet.com 678-456-6750

Greg Harris Attendee gharris@adcapnet.com 678-537-6185

30 Tyler Technology Abigale Kane Marketing abigale.kane@tylertech.com 207-518-4111

Scott Allen Attendee scott.allen@tylertech.com 888.654.3293 x 777515
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n/a Attendee

31 K-12 Solutions Brock Wilson Marketing bwilson@k12solutionsgroup.com 800-915-1671

Jeanie Ponder Attendee jponder@k12solutionsgroup.com 706-540-4241

*T.B.A Attendee

32 Comcast Business Michael Finn Marketing michael_finn@cable.comcast.com 678-300-7031

Pam Jackson Attendee Pam_Jackson@cable.comcast.com

Heather Luttrell Attendee Heather_Luttrell@cable.comcast.com

Nicholas Marchiony Attendee Nicholas_Marchiony@cable.comcast.com(770) 559-6944

33 Juniper Networks Gavin Lee Marketing javinl@juniper.net 571-203-1760

Trevor Nelson Attendee tnelson@juniper.net 678-488-4051

*t.b.a Attendee

34 Jive Communications Jarom Beames Marketing cwisner@jive.com 801-717-1558

Julie Helfman Attendee jhelfman@getjive.com

Dave Dunmyer Attendee ddunmyer@jive.com

35 Nexus - A Dimension Data CompanyCandace Cecil Marketing candace.cecil@nexusis.com 678-837-2358

Mary Ellen Warta Attendee maryellen.warta@nexusis.com

Shane Stamps Attendee shane.stamps@nexusis.com

36 Ruckus Wireless Leiloni deNieva Marketing ldn@ruckuswireless.com 650-265-4200

Thierry Chau Attendee thierry.chau@ruckuswireless.com

Todd Parrish Attendee todd.parrish@ruckuswireless.com

37 CPAK United Technology Robin Cannon Marketing rcannon@cpak.com 678-877-5488

Robin Cannon Attendee rcannon@cpak.com

Ray Crooke Attendee rcrooke@cpak.com

38 Dell Computers Matt Leszynski Marketing matt_leszynski@dell.com 404-358-2501

Matt Leszynski Attendee matt_leszynski@dell.com 404-348-2501

*T.B.A. Attendee
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39 Virtucom Tim Prince Marketing tprince@virtucom.com 800-890-2611 e203

Lee Prince Attendee lprince@virtucom.com

Aubrey Chamberlain Attendee achamberlain@virtucom.com

40 MXN CORPORATION Deborah Arnette Marketing darnette@mxncorp.com 770-926-1884

Bob Patrick Attendee bpatrick@mxncorp.com

Michael Lippman Attendee mlippman@mxncorp.com

Transportation Sponsorship

1 There And Back Again Travel, Inc. Dixon Singleton Attendee dixon@thereandbackagain.com 912-233-3836

Breakfast Sponsorship Thursday

1 DELL Computers  (See names in # 37 above)

Breakfast Sponsorship Friday

1 Virtucom (See names in number #38 above)

Refreshment Breaks on Wednesday Afternoon

1 DELL Computers (See names #37 above)

Refreshment Breaks on Thursday Morning

1 EMC Jenny Lucas Marketing jenny.lucas@emc.com 404-617-1349

Jenny Lucas Attendee jenny.lucas@emc.com 404-617-1349

Laura Sterns Attendee laura.sterns@emc.com 770-906-1262

Refreshment Breaks on Thursday Afternoon

1 Virtucom (See names # 38 above)

Refreshment Breaks on Friday Morning

1 Greater Savannah Travel Dixon Singleton Attendee dixon@thereandbackagain.com 912-233-5656
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